SG015200R-24
Part Number SG015200R-24
Manufacturer Leader Tech Inc.
Description .015"H X .200"W X 24"L--RECTANGU
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets SG015200R-24.pdf
SG015200R-24 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of SG015200R-24
Manufacturer Part Number SG015200R-24 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Leader Tech Inc. Description .015"H X .200"W X 24"L--RECTANGU
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Width 0.200" (5.08mm) Type Fabric Over Foam
Shape Rectangular Series -
Plating - Thickness - Plating -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 70°C Material Polyurethane Foam, Nickel-Copper Polyester (NI/CU)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 4 Weeks Length 24.000" (609.60mm)
Height 0.015" (0.38mm) Attachment Method -
Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SG015200R-24 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for SG015200R-24
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
SG015200R-48 FSG, .015"H X .200"W X 48"L Leader Tech Inc. 244 pcs
SG051394R-11.00 .051"H X .394"W X 11"L--RECTANGU Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
SG051157R-11.00 .051"H X .157"W X 48"L--RECTANGU Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
SG010M3R0GB SIGNAL GENERATOR 10MHZ TO 3GHZ NDK 500 pcs
SG050090R-48 .050"H X .090"W X 48"L--RECTANGU Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
SG016195P-48 .016"H X .195"W X 48"L--P SHAPED Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
SG050140D-16.25 .050"H X .140"W X 16.25"L--D SHA Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
SG040395R-48 .040"H X .395"W X 48"L--RECTANGU Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
SG040275R-24.00 .040"H X .275"W X 24"L--RECTANGU Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
SG020275R-48.00 .020"H X .275"W X 48"L--RECTANGU Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
SG040060D-30.00 .040"H X .060"W X 30"L--D SHAPED Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
SG0400404 IP 54 4" EXHAUST GRILLE KIT Hoffmann 500 pcs
SG040200R-48 .040"H X .200"W X 48"L--RECTANGU Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
SG040125R-24 .040"H X .125"W X 24"L--RECTANGU Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
SG020157R-48.00 FSG, .02"H X .157"W X 48"L Leader Tech Inc. 195 pcs
SG050250D-48 .050"H X .250"W X 48"L--D SHAPED Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
SG040150D-48 FSG, .040"H X .150"W X 48"L Leader Tech Inc. 68 pcs
SG0500404 IP 54 5" EXHAUST GRILLE KIT Hoffmann 500 pcs
SG040200R-12 .040"H X .200"W X 12"L--RECTANGU Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
SG020157R-24.00 .020"H X .157"W X 24"L--RECTANGU Leader Tech Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
SG015200R-24 Details PDF